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MARZIALE LUCA
LOLLI MARCO
FORCUCCI MATTEO
ORLANDO GIUSEPPE
SPRECA ANDREA
RUFO DINO

ASD TEAM MALMANTILE

7  PESCI MANUEL

8 LORENZO SIMONE

9 NOBETTI ALESSANDRO
APOSTI LEONARDO
BAZZICA TOMMASO
QUAGLIOZZI CRISTIAN
GALLI EMANUELE

POL. TRIPETETOLO

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

BOTTI YURI

PAOLIERI LEONARDO
BERNACCHIONI MATTIA
FABBRI GIULIO
MICHELUCCI ALESSANDR
SERGIAMPIETRI DIEGO
VIGNOLI THOMAS

PETROLI FIRENZE-

HO
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

PPLA'-DON CAMILLO
FERRI GREGORIO
MURGANO MARCO
BALDACCINI DAVIDE
GHIGINO VALTER
FERRARI DAVIDE
NENCINI TOMMASO
CATALDO LORENZO

GS MALTINTI LAMP.

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

BANCA CAMBIANO
OJEDA S. IVAN ARTURO
PIRRO FRANCESCO
BOSCHI JACOPO
GARIBBO NICOLO'
REGNANTI MATTEO
CECCHI FILIPPO
DATI TOMMASO

MASTROMARCO SENSI FC
NIBALI

MOLINI FEDERICO

MAGLI FILIPPO

MARCELLUSI MARTIN

SPINELLI NICHOLAS

VENTURINI ALESSANDRO

MAGLI LORENZO

BUTTERONI GREGORIO

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

GRAGNANO SPORTING

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

CLUB
MASI DAVIDE
ITALIANI DAVIDE
MORI FILIPPO
CASSARA' GIACOMO
INNOCENTI SIMONE
ANGIOLINI BERNARDO
BIANCALANI ANDREA

ASD ZEROZERO TEAM

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

LONGO IGNAZIO

SENESI TOMMASO
BIGALLI SAMUELE
SANTUCCI FLAVIO
TOGNARELLI LEONARDO
ROCCHICCIOLI ALES.
TROIA IVAN

ETRURIA TEAM SESTESE

AMORE&VITA

FUTURA TEAM-ROSINI

U.C. PISTOIESE

MG K-VIS-VPM

56 DONATI ALESSANDRO 63 PIERANTOZZI LUCIO 70 GALLI FEDERICO 77 RADICE RAFFAELE

57 SALVADORI DARIO 64 ORLANDI ALBERTO 71 CERRI MICHAEL 78 DI FELICE FRANCESCO
58 SALVADORI PIETRO 65 BROGI EDOARDO 72 BUONCRISTIANI MARCO 79 DI GUGLIELMO FABIO
59 CALAMAI MIRKO 66 CARBONE MANUEL 73 GALIGANI LEONARDO 80 CORTESE JACOPO

60 COMETTI GIORGIO 67 PINK PHILIP 74 DEMIRI MIKEL 81 MARTINELLI EDOARDO
61 BORLINI MARCO 68 BELLISSIMO CRISTOPHER 75 FRANCHINI FRANCESCO 82 PENCEDANO NICOLO
62 CERI FILIPPO 76 BALABANOV PRESLAV 83 CAROLLO FRANCESCO

INEMILIAROMAGNA

CALZ.M.GRANARO

TEAM FALGIANI MARCO

CABLOTECH

S.S.D. AR.L. MARINI SI. PANTANI ASD BIOTRAINING C. TEAM
84 CANTONI ANDREA 91 DI GENOVA PIETRO 98 CANDI ANTONIO 105 CHIOSSI NICOLO
85 SOFIA RICCARDO 92 CIABOCCO ELIA 99 DI CECCO CRISTHIAN 106 GARDI MATTIA
86 CASADEI MATTIA 93  GAZZELLINI LUCA 100 BIANCONI SIMONE 107 DOMENICALI MATTEO
87 PINARDI DAVIDE 94 SCHIAROLI GIOVANNI 101 FALGIANI LORENZO 108 PICCININI ALEX
88 MONTEFIORI MATTEO 95 TONUCCI NICOLO' 102 BERARDI SIMONE 109 MALAVOLTA MICHELE
89 ANSALONI EMANUELE 96 LUCHETTI MARCO 103 CIOTTI LEONARDO 110 FOSCHINI GIACOMO
90 TONTI MARCO 97 CASTELLANI VALERIO 104 CAPOFERRI ALESSANDRO | 111 VISANI LORENZO
U.C. PREGNANA A.S.D.
HOLDSWORTH - ZAPPI NAZIONALE RUSSA TEAM SCOUT ASD CATTOLI ANDREA
112 CANDY NICHOLAS 119 SYRITSA GLEB 126 DE ROBERTIS ENRICO 132 LENTI LUCA
113 BARNET MATTHIAS 120 BERSENEV NIKITA 127 GASPARINI ALESSIO 133 DOVA DENNIS
114 GRANGER BEN 121 SMIRNOV IVAN 128 MURLO MATTEO 134 BERTOLA ALESSANDRO
115 STRACHEN HAMISH 122 GONOV LEV 129 CUCCHETTI LORENZO 135 GUGLIELMI RICCARDO
116 SENS CONNOR 123 IGOSHEV EGOR 130 CERIANI MARCO 136 MAGNANI ANDREA
117 MEWS BEN 124 MUKHOMEDIAROV DMITRIl | 131 GALIMBERTI STEFANO 137 CANCELLOTTI GIACOMO
118 GENNER CHARLIE 125 SMIRNOV ALEKSANDR
TEAM COGEAS- ’ RN v v
TEAM QHUBEKA SOGECOMA_AKROS SuUI 10 miZQE;{fiEECHIM
138 CHRISTENSEN D.KELLEN | 144 BOGLI NOAH MOTO INFO :
139 UHIRIWE BYIZARENUS | 145 CAPRON REMI
140 PUPPIO ANTONIO 146 DUFAUX LOIS Canale 33 kv
141 BONALDO KEVIN 147 GACHET GUILLAUME »
142 COATILUCA 148 VIUNOSHEF MIKHAIL
143 GUASCOMATTIA | | N

estra

Via Molin Bianco, 14/10 - AREZZO

Tel

0575 966306 - Fax 0575 966942
e-mail: tecchi@tornitoritecchi.it

www.tornitoritecchi.it

Partenza CESA ore 14.40




